
SER-14239-NNHEC6'7 MADE IN MALAYSIA

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
    0411-00-T/0411-00-B
 78" BELVEDERE BAR 

PARTS LIST

BAR TOP 
  ( 1PC )

BAR BASE
 ( 1PC )

WAIN RACK   
  ( 1PC )

FOOT REST BAR SUPP
          ( 3PCS )

FOOT REST BAR 
      ( 1PC )

HARDWARE PACK

Jcbb Bolt (M8)
(6pcs)

A.

Flat Washer (Large)
(6pcs)

B.

C.
Lock Washer (Large)

(6pcs)

D.

E.

Jcbc Bolt (M6)
(6pcs)

Flat Washer (Small)
(3pcs)

Lock Washer (Small)
(3pcs)

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

ALLEN KEY (M5)
(1pc)

ALLEN KEY (M4)
(1pc)

IRON KNOB
(3pcs)

TRUSS HEAD SCREW
(3pcs)

1 .

IRON KNOB

TRUSS HEAD SCREW

Screw Driver
(Not provided)

Lock Washer
(Large) Jcbb Bolt

(M8)

ALLEN KEY
(M5)

Flat Washer
(Large)

2 .

Leveler

Adjust the levelers to 
level the unit.

ALLEN KEY
 (M4)

Flat Washer
(Small)

DOWEL

Lock Washer
(Small)

Jcbc Bolt (M6)

DOWEL

BAR BASE

BAR BASE

BAR TOP

Jcbc Bolt (M6)

ALLEN KEY (M4)

BAR BASE

FOOT REST BAR SUPP

3 .

FOOT REST BAR

BAR TOP

4 .

WAIN RACK

BAR BASE

BAR TOP

COMPLETE VIEW

    IMPORTANT NOTE : 
The Foot Rest Parts and Hardware are 
located beneath the bar unit.


